FRANKLIN LAKES PUBLIC SCHOOLS

STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNT

MONTHLY CHECK REGISTER

SCHOOL FAMS

DATE CHECK NUMBER
3/1/2022 1322
3/7/2022 1323

3/14/2022 1324
3/24/2022 1325

3/30/2022 1326

MONTH/YEAR March, 2022

PAYEE

Short Hills Tours

Humor Me Farms

Memorial Sloan Kettering

Mr. & Mrs. DeMarco

Vemore, LLC (Spanish Field Trip)

AMOUNT

$15,000.00
$200.00
$673.00

$395.00
$1,428.00



