FRANKLIN LAKES PUBLIC SCHOOLS			
STUDENT ACTIVITY ACCOUNT			
MONTHLY CHECK REGISTER			
SCHOOL	FAMS	MONTH/YEAR	March, 2022
DATE	CHECK NUMBER	PAYEE	AMOUNT
3/1/2022	1322	Short Hills Tours	\$15,000.00
3/7/2022	1323	Humor Me Farms	\$200.00
3/14/2022	1324	Memorial Sloan Kettering	\$673.00
3/24/2022	1325	Mr. & Mrs. DeMarco	\$395.00
3/30/2022	1326	Vemore, LLC (Spanish Field Trip)	\$1,428.00